
#1 Nicholas Hebert F;5:29

#2 T. Ardeneaux M;11-2

#1 N. Hebert F;1:05

#1 N. Hebert F;0:48

#4 I. Darby M;18-10

#3 C. Cooper F;1:10

#2 T. Ardeneaux F;1:10

#2 T. Ardeneaux F;0:32

B. Norred F;1:29

J. Newgard F;3:41

#3 C. Cooper

#4 I. Darby

#5 J. Hollier F;2:17

A. Borne

#1 N. Hebert F;1:22
#1 Nicholas Hebert (BRU)

Paul Nguyen (DLS)

BYE

Austin Borne (FSH)

#5 Jordan Hollier (RYN)

Gavin Landry (PLQ)

BYE

#4 Ian Darby (TRL)

#3 Carl Cooper (NV)

BYE

Jacob Newgard (RED)

#6 Michael Martinez (BNT)

Jacob Veronie (BAS)

Brennan Norred (SC)

Maverich Ancar (SPL)

#2 Trey Ardeneaux (PR)

#3 Carl Cooper F;2:49

B. Norred F;3:17

#4 I. Darby F;1:57

#5 J. Hollier M;18-5

#3 Carl Cooper (NV)

#3 C. Cooper D;4-3

#5 Jordan Hollier F;1:20
#5 J. Hollier

B. Norred
A. Borne D;4-1

#5 J. Hollier F;1:31

J. Newgard F;2:12

B. Norred F;2:56
P. Nguyen

Brennan Norred (SC)

G. Landry

Jacob Newgard (RED)

#6 M. Martinez

#5 Jordan Hollier (RYN)

M. Ancar F;3:47

Austin Borne (FSH)
Maverich Ancar (SPL)

Jacob Veronie (BAS)

#6 Michael Martinez (BNT)

BYE

BYE

Gavin Landry (PLQ)

BYE

Paul Nguyen (DLS)
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Louisiana State Wrestling Tournament - DIV  III
21

 

22

 

25

24

23

 

73

74

76

75

171

172

265

Third Place

Fifth Place

124

125

126

127

 

 

 

77 244

173

174

216

215

243

Champion

Loser of 25

Loser of 24

  

Loser of 23

Loser of 22

  

Loser of 21

  
Loser of 76

75Loser of

74Loser of

73Loser of

171Loser of

172Loser of

215Loser of

216Loser of

#4 Ian Darby (TRL)

9-10 February 2007

Kreider PC Tournaments, LLC - InTournament
Official Bracketing System of the NWCA


